Pilgrim Christian Day School
7200 Liberty Road
Baltimore, MD 21207

Fee and Tuition Schedule 2021- 2022

One Time Fees (For each student enrolled)

Type Fee Amount Due

Registration $150.00|W/application

Activity Fee $300.00 20-Jun-21

Book Fee $300.00 20-Jun-21
Total $750.00

Annual Tuition (Discount

for additional students

enrolled from sam

e family)

Tuition Amount 2nd Student Total

Basic $6,800.00 $5,440.00 $12,240.00

W/Before Care $7,700.00 $6,340.00 $14,040.00

W/After Care $8,200.00 $6,840.00 $15,040.00

W/Both $8,800.00 $7,440.00 $16,240.00

Tuition Payment Plans (Discounts are applied to non-discounted tuition)

Option Payment Schedule Payment Amount Discount Savings
1|Single payment* $5,440.00 20%| $1,360.00
2|Two payments $2,890.00 15%| $1,020.00
3|Four payments $1,530.00 10% $680.00
4|Ten Monthly payments $612.00 0% $0.00

(1st payment due July 20, 2019)

Multiple Student Discounts

20% discount on second child's tuition, same year enrollment, same family

30% discount on third child's tuition, same year enrollment, same family

5% discount for referring another family who enrolls a student




